SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS
Made in Canada
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Sat Jun 18 2022
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BRC Club Shoot |

Diggers & G James Cups
300yards

BRC T6 [-58]
AU-300y

Group: 158.2 mm

(107.6wx 151.1h)

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

48.3

FINAL
v: 2426, sd: 15.0

# fps score
10 2416 5
9 2449 \'
8 2402 5
7 2422 \'
6 2417 5
5 2424 4
4 2436 \'"
3 2421 5
2 2453 5
1 2421 4
S2 2426 (1)
S1 2421 (0)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN Sat i 182022
TARGETS :96:

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
Diggers & G James Cups
300yards

BRC T6 [-58]
AU-300y

Group: 217.8 mm
(201.8w x 119.7h)
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(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

46.3

FINAL
v: 2423, sd: 7.6

+H*

fps score

2429 Y
2431
2417
2415
2421
2424
2413
2416
2437
2427
S2 2420
S1 2411 (4)
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	Graeme Bright
	Graeme Bright2

